
2024 AusCycling WA
State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 121: MMAS1  IP – Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 67 Heinrich STROEBEL 3:51.284
Half Lap 13.755 13.755 (1)

Lap 1 22.349 22.349 (1)
Lap 2 17.354 39.704 (1)
Lap 3 18.023 57.727 (1)
Lap 4 18.777 1:16.505 (1)
Lap 5 19.542 1:36.047 (1)
Lap 6 19.593 1:55.640 (1)
Lap 7 19.821 2:15.462 (1)
Lap 8 19.456 2:34.919 (1)
Lap 9 19.223 2:54.142 (1)

Lap 10 19.333 3:13.476 (1)
Lap 11 19.053 3:32.529 (1)
Lap 12 18.755 3:51.284 (1)

2. 61 Nathan CLARK 3:58.048 +6.764
Half Lap 14.614 14.614 (2)

Lap 1 23.878 23.878 (2)
Lap 2 18.010 41.888 (2)
Lap 3 18.163 1:00.052 (2)
Lap 4 18.525 1:18.578 (2)
Lap 5 18.837 1:37.415 (2)
Lap 6 19.304 1:56.720 (2)
Lap 7 19.685 2:16.405 (2)
Lap 8 19.628 2:36.034 (2)
Lap 9 20.150 2:56.185 (2)

Lap 10 20.495 3:16.680 (2)
Lap 11 20.656 3:37.337 (2)
Lap 12 20.711 3:58.048 (2)


